® U.S. Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2019 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  EN0B-0734GE51 R0119
VBGx-xx-xx Externally
Threaded Control Ball Valves
PN25 (DN40 TO DN50)
SPECIFICATION DATA
APPLICATION
The VBG2 2-Way and VBG3 3-Way Control Ball Valves

EN0B-0734GE51 R0119 2
SUITABLE ACTUATORS
 M6061A1013
 M7061E1012
 N05xx (requires 5112-11/U Linkage Kit ordered separately)
 S05xx (requires 5112-11/U Linkage Kit ordered separately)
MODELS
Table 1. VBG2 Two-way control ball valves
DN Kvs A-B Order number
Close-off Pressure (kPa) with
actuators (listed in section "Suitable
Actuators")
External Thread
interface size
40
25 VBG2-40-25
680
2 1/4"
40 VBG2-40-40
50
40 VBG2-50-40
2 3/4"
63 VBG2-50-63
Table 2. VBG3 Three-way control ball valves
DN Kvs A-AB Kvs B-AB Order number
Close-off Pressure (kPa) with
actuators (listed in section "Suitable
Actuators")
External Thread
interface size
40
25 20 VBG3-40-25
270
2 1/4"
40 32 VBG3-40-40
50
40 32 VBG3-50-40
2 3/4"
63 50 VBG3-50-63
V B G 22 04 5
BALL VALVE
MALE EXTERNALLY THREADED
2-WAY